
Clt Nat Licence Né Clt Cat Temps Moy.

1 FRA 1114597 93 1 SEM 0:45:24 15,86
2 FRA 75 1 M2M 0:54:37 13,19
3 FRA 00 2 SEM 0:56:12 12,81
4 FRA 2461797 99 3 SEM 0:56:27 12,76
5 FRA 460918 92 4 SEM 0:56:53 12,66
6 FRA 2442450 01 1 ESF 0:57:10 12,60
7 FRA 71 1 M3M 0:57:17 12,57
8 FRA 1 M0M 0:57:20 12,56
9 FRA 63 1 M5M 0:57:45 12,47
10 FRA 1430622 02 2 ESF 1:00:50 11,84
11 FRA 715306 90 5 SEM 1:00:50 11,84
12 FRA 78 2 M2M 1:01:00 11,80
13 FRA 89 6 SEM 1:01:58 11,62
14 FRA 83 1 M1M 1:02:52 11,45
15 FRA 60 2 M5M 1:03:57 11,26
16 FRA 72 2 M3M 1:04:31 11,16
17 FRA 84 1 M0F 1:04:41 11,13
18 FRA 75 3 M2M 1:04:41 11,13
19 FRA 75 4 M2M 1:05:38 10,97
20 FRA 78 5 M2M 1:06:02 10,90
21 FRA 77 6 M2M 1:08:00 10,59
22 FRA 80 2 M1M 1:08:27 10,52
23 FRA 80 1 M1F 1:08:47 10,47
24 FRA 94 7 SEM 1:09:03 10,43
25 FRA 70 3 M3M 1:11:18 10,10
26 FRA 61 1 M5F 1:11:58 10,01
27 FRA 04 1 JUF 1:12:39 9,91
28 FRA 2080515 74 1 M2F 1:12:46 9,89
29 FRA 2276153 72 4 M3M 1:12:47 9,89
30 FRA 79 2 M1F 1:12:51 9,88
31 FRA 91 8 SEM 1:13:02 9,86
32 FRA 63 3 M5M 1:13:17 9,82
33 FRA 97 1 SEF 1:13:19 9,82
34 FRA 71 5 M3M 1:13:30 9,80
35 FRA 71 1 M3F 1:13:46 9,76
36 FRA 54 1 M6M 1:14:00 9,73
37 FRA 82 3 M1F 1:20:24 8,96
38 FRA 65 1 M4M 1:20:26 8,95
39 FRA 68 2 M4M 1:20:58 8,89
40 FRA 94 2 SEF 1:23:43 8,60

MEGUERDITCHIAN Ivan n°2638 27 M Non Licencié
PUECH Pascal n°2646 28 M Non Licencié
BILLON Margaux n°2630 12 F Non Licencié

AMILIEN Nath n°2691 10 F Non Licencié
DESVIGNES Yvon n°2645 26 M Non Licencié
MARAIS Barbara n°2674 11 F Non Licencié

BERTHELLEMY Alain n°2687 24 M Non Licencié
SCHWANGER chloe n°2666 9 F Non Licencié
PROUST Frederic n°2631 25 M Non Licencié

MARCADIER stephan n°2663 22 M Non Licencié
TERRASSON Anne-Sophie n°2622 8 F Non Licencié
BONNET Charly n°2667 23 M Non Licencié

DELHOUME Sylvie n°2624 5 F Non Licencié
GIBIER GRIFFITHS Lou n°2678 6 F Non Licencié
MORISSET Sophie n°2673 7 F Non Licencié

BERTHON Lucile n°2665 4 F Non Licencié
DRANCOURT Clement n°2688 20 M Non Licencié
HUGE Olivier n°2660 21 M Non Licencié

MARIN Mickael n°2655 17 M Non Licencié
HOCTEAU Damien n°2584 18 M Non Licencié
ESTUPINO Samuel n°2682 19 M Non Licencié

SAINTOT Julie n°2659 3 F Non Licencié
MARCADIER SYLVAIN n°2635 15 M Non Licencié
TOURNIER Rémi n°2639 16 M Non Licencié

KACED rizki n°2633 12 M Non Licencié
ROBERT Jean-Luc n°2634 13 M Non Licencié
VERNAULT Cyrill n°2644 14 M Non Licencié

FAITEAU Maxime n°2649 9 M Non Licencié
HAMELIN Nicolas n°2625 10 M Non Licencié
BONNET Kevin n°2686 11 M Non Licencié

BENAY Ludovic n°2588 7 M Non Licencié
REDONNET Christophe n°2656 8 M Non Licencié
THOMAS Lea n°2651 2 F Non Licencié

VERLHAC Maxime n°2675 5 M Non Licencié
BODIN Amelie n°2643 1 F Non Licencié
GRANGER Denis n°2683 6 M Non Licencié

REMBLIERE Lionel n°2637 2 M Non Licencié
JAFFRELOT Bastien n°2672 3 M Non Licencié
METAYER Paul n°2653 4 M Non Licencié

RUN ET CO 2023 - Course nature 12 km (12.000 km) - 13 Mai 2023
C L A S S E M E N T   G E N E R A L - 12.000 km
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Nom - Prénom Doss. Clt Sx Club

DUPAS Maxime n°2648 1 M Non Licencié



Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat Temps Moy. Club

1 BODIN Amelie FRA 2442450 n°2643 01 1 ESF 0:57:10 12,60 Non Licencié
2 THOMAS Lea FRA 1430622 n°2651 02 2 ESF 1:00:50 11,84 Non Licencié
3 SAINTOT Julie FRA n°2659 84 1 M0F 1:04:41 11,13 Non Licencié
4 BERTHON Lucile FRA n°2665 80 1 M1F 1:08:47 10,47 Non Licencié
5 DELHOUME Sylvie FRA n°2624 61 1 M5F 1:11:58 10,01 Non Licencié
6 GIBIER GRIFFITHS Lou FRA n°2678 04 1 JUF 1:12:39 9,91 Non Licencié
7 MORISSET Sophie FRA 2080515 n°2673 74 1 M2F 1:12:46 9,89 Non Licencié
8 TERRASSON Anne-Sophie FRA n°2622 79 2 M1F 1:12:51 9,88 Non Licencié
9 SCHWANGER chloe FRA n°2666 97 1 SEF 1:13:19 9,82 Non Licencié
10 AMILIEN Nath FRA n°2691 71 1 M3F 1:13:46 9,76 Non Licencié
11 MARAIS Barbara FRA n°2674 82 3 M1F 1:20:24 8,96 Non Licencié
12 BILLON Margaux FRA n°2630 94 2 SEF 1:23:43 8,60 Non Licencié

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né Clt Cat Temps Moy. Club

1 DUPAS Maxime FRA 1114597 n°2648 93 1 SEM 0:45:24 15,86 Non Licencié
2 REMBLIERE Lionel FRA n°2637 75 1 M2M 0:54:37 13,19 Non Licencié
3 JAFFRELOT Bastien FRA n°2672 00 2 SEM 0:56:12 12,81 Non Licencié
4 METAYER Paul FRA 2461797 n°2653 99 3 SEM 0:56:27 12,76 Non Licencié
5 VERLHAC Maxime FRA 460918 n°2675 92 4 SEM 0:56:53 12,66 Non Licencié
6 GRANGER Denis FRA n°2683 71 1 M3M 0:57:17 12,57 Non Licencié
7 BENAY Ludovic FRA n°2588 1 M0M 0:57:20 12,56 Non Licencié
8 REDONNET Christophe FRA n°2656 63 1 M5M 0:57:45 12,47 Non Licencié
9 FAITEAU Maxime FRA 715306 n°2649 90 5 SEM 1:00:50 11,84 Non Licencié
10 HAMELIN Nicolas FRA n°2625 78 2 M2M 1:01:00 11,80 Non Licencié
11 BONNET Kevin FRA n°2686 89 6 SEM 1:01:58 11,62 Non Licencié
12 KACED rizki FRA n°2633 83 1 M1M 1:02:52 11,45 Non Licencié
13 ROBERT Jean-Luc FRA n°2634 60 2 M5M 1:03:57 11,26 Non Licencié
14 VERNAULT Cyrill FRA n°2644 72 2 M3M 1:04:31 11,16 Non Licencié
15 MARCADIER SYLVAIN FRA n°2635 75 3 M2M 1:04:41 11,13 Non Licencié
16 TOURNIER Rémi FRA n°2639 75 4 M2M 1:05:38 10,97 Non Licencié
17 MARIN Mickael FRA n°2655 78 5 M2M 1:06:02 10,90 Non Licencié
18 HOCTEAU Damien FRA n°2584 77 6 M2M 1:08:00 10,59 Non Licencié
19 ESTUPINO Samuel FRA n°2682 80 2 M1M 1:08:27 10,52 Non Licencié
20 DRANCOURT Clement FRA n°2688 94 7 SEM 1:09:03 10,43 Non Licencié
21 HUGE Olivier FRA n°2660 70 3 M3M 1:11:18 10,10 Non Licencié
22 MARCADIER stephan FRA 2276153 n°2663 72 4 M3M 1:12:47 9,89 Non Licencié
23 BONNET Charly FRA n°2667 91 8 SEM 1:13:02 9,86 Non Licencié
24 BERTHELLEMY Alain FRA n°2687 63 3 M5M 1:13:17 9,82 Non Licencié
25 PROUST Frederic FRA n°2631 71 5 M3M 1:13:30 9,80 Non Licencié
26 DESVIGNES Yvon FRA n°2645 54 1 M6M 1:14:00 9,73 Non Licencié
27 MEGUERDITCHIAN Ivan FRA n°2638 65 1 M4M 1:20:26 8,95 Non Licencié
28 PUECH Pascal FRA n°2646 68 2 M4M 1:20:58 8,89 Non Licencié


